
(Revised 1/26/2024)

LGES & LGPS ACADEMIC ROUTE 23-24

Arrival and Departure Times

PARENTS/GUARDIANS ARE TO BE AT STOPS, MINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES BEFORE ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIMES.

Bus 31 - Rhonda Crane

FACILITY DEPARTURE TIME

Locust Grove Elementary School 5:05 PM

Locust Grove Primary School 5:05 PM

BUSES WILL STAY ON A DESIGNATED ROUTE AS FOLLOWS AND WILL STOP AT PRE-ARRANGED SAFE INTERSECTIONS AND

BUSINESS PLACES. (NO DOOR TO DOOR SERVICE)

Locust Grove Elementary School and Locust Grove Primary School

STOP LOCATION DROP OFF
TIME

1 Rt. 20 Constitution Hwy / parking lot of The Market / Exxon Station @
Jupiter Learning Academy

5:11 PM

2 Rt. 601 Flat Run Rd / LGMS front parking lot area 5:16 PM

3 LOW Small Marina 5:22 PM

4 LOW Clubhouse Parking, lower lot 5:31 PM

5 Pheasant Ridge Rd / Somerset Ridge Rd 5:38 PM

6 Pheasant Ridge Rd / River Bend Dr 5:39 PM

7 Wildflower Way / Pheasant Ridge Rd 5:41 PM

8 Wildflower Way / Somerville Rd 5:44 PM

9 Wildflower Way / Gosling Ln 5:45 PM

10 Wilderness Shores Playground 5:46 PM

11 Rt. 711 Somerville Rd / A & K Boulevard 5:48 PM

12 Rt. 601 Flat Run Rd / Flat Run Baptist Church entrance 5:50 PM


